ł	
	K11 M/////////////
	n
	F0600001539
-	

Pengerery (Requestor's Name)						
Sutherland asbill. (Address)						
31000 Maclay Blud. S. Suite 202						
<u>Tallahasspe, FL 32312</u> (City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Office Use Only						



03/10/06--01006--018 **70.00

#06 MAR 10 AM 10: 45 06 MAR 10 /11 19: 32

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

ί.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITIED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA T

1.	Moto	CYCLE CORPO					
	(Enter name of co	prporation; must include "INCORPO prp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	RATED,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	SEE O		
	me., co., ct	<i><i>np</i>, <i>me</i>, <i>ee</i>, <i>or <i>corp.)</i></i></i>					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OR C		
	(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corpo		adopted for the purpose of transacting bus	. د ي		
2.	NOR			20-3729921	8		
((State or country u	mder the law of which it is incorpor	ated)	(FEI number, if applicable	2)		
4.	/	1/06	5.				
	(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist	or "perpetual")		
6.							
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)							
	~	`			A THINK ORACZ		
7	3	Principal	2E/C	SARGENT WAY, ITTE	<u>(1100, 103</u> 08093		
	27	Traday Scart FR	C a	REST LIAN MA	ALTON ALT OROS		
•	37 JOHN SINGER SARGENT WAY, MARLTON, NJ 0805 (Principal office address) 37 JOHN SINGER SARGENT WAY, MARLTON, NJ 0805 (Current mailing address)						
		x • • • • •					
8.	Si	ALE OF SMALL	CC	MOTORCYCLES			
				untry to be carried out in state of Florida)			
9.	Name and street	t address of Florida registered ag	ent: (P.O	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
	Name:	C T Corporation System			-		
Of	fice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			· · · · ·		
	,	Plantation		Florida 33324			
		(City)		(Zip code)	'£ '		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

ŧ

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System BABARA A. BURKE (Registered agent's signature) SPECIAL ASSISTANT SECRETARY By:

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

· •,

· _

÷

A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman: ALAN VORDERMEIER	
Address: 5614 MCCHESNEY DR	
CHARLOTTE, NIC 28269	·
Vice Chairman:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	
	TAL OG
Director:	CRE HAR
Address:	LAR IO
Director:	1.01 1.01
Address:	Dr o
B. OFFICERS	· -
President: <u>EDWARD</u> <u>Du Couv</u>	
Address: 37 JOHN SINGER SARGENT WAY	
MARLTON, NJ 08053	
Vice President: <u>STEPHEN</u> PEDERSEN	
Address: 80.55 BROOKSTONE LN	
GAINESVILLE, GA 30506	
Secretary:	<u></u>
Address:	
Treasurer:	-
Address:	<u> </u>
NOTE: If necessary, your may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers	and/or directors.
13	
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
14. <u>STEPHEN PEDERSEN UICE-PRESIDENT</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	······································



NORTH CAROLINA Department of The Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

MOTO CYCLE CORPORATION

is a corporation duly incorporated under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been incorporated on the 3rd day of November, 2005, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date set forth hereunder, the said corporation's articles of incorporation are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said corporation is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Business Corporation Act; that its most recent annual report required by N.C.G.S. 55-16-22 has been delivered to the Secretary of State; and that the said corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date of this certificate.



Certification# 85389181-1 Reference# 8119515-ACH Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at www.secretary.state.nc.us/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 1st day of March, 2006.

Elaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State